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844,075.00 0.00 334,275.00 0.00 509,800.00 0.00 aléla 3120100601
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aulunll
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11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 -@aydn pé 31202
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11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 -@aydn pé 31202001
11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 e L)l 3120200102
11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~11,000.00 0.00 ol :"'L;‘J'j 3120200102001
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0.00 179,128.00 0.00 61,250.00 0.00 117,878.00 Jgaillg 41101
drail
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0.00 173,988.00
0.00 5,140.00
0.00 24,100.88
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0.00 22,500.00
0.00 1,600.88
0.00 1,600.88
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0.00 3,727.27
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0.00 434.81
0.00 1,515.18
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0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 alagy e 41201010

dilunll

0.00 11,448.20 0.00 30.00 0.00 11,418.20 alnillg

41202

allnlg dilun

0.00 9,265.59 0.00 30.00 0.00 9,235.59 Alall-

41202002

allnlg dilun

0.00 9,265.59 0.00 30.00 0.00 9,235.59 ilall-

4120200201

allnlg dilun

0.00 9,265.59 0.00 30.00 0.00 9,235.59 T

412020020101

alnlg dilun
0.00 182.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 182.61 . cul - 41202006
E—

alln|g diltn
adl -

0.00 182.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 182.61 . 4120200601
dlaeng

o ailn|g dilin
ajasi -
0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 Jlaidl 41202009
] ] gollig
éylnallg

alnlg dilyn
ajaqi-
0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 Jlaidl 4120200901
golillg
dulnalig

galinll

0.00 87,733.73 0.00 4,641.92 0.00 83,091.81 dloailig 41203
Juolillg
aailall

0.00 3,820.50 0.00 1,596.11 0.00 2,224.39 uudeJIg 41203003
Cuipiidlg

ailall
0.00 3,820.50 0.00 1,596.11 0.00 2,224.39 yuaidlig 4120300301

cuipiidlg
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0.00 958.75
0.00 3,336.48
0.00 3,336.48
0.00 79,618.00
0.00 79,618.00
0.00 8,520.00
0.00 490.00
0.00 5,030.00
0.00 5,030.00
0.00 3,000.00
0.00 2,667.14
0.00 2,667.14
0.00 695,103.28
0,00 399,284.34
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

3,045.81

3,045.81

0.00

0.00
1,908.38

0.00
1,908.38
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0.00
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0.00 958.75
0.00 290.67
0.00 290.67
0.00 79,618.00
0.00 79,618.00
0.00 6,611.62
0.00 490.00
0.00 3,121.62
0.00 3,121.62
0.00 3,000.00
0.00 299 21
0.00 299.74
0.00 459,811.80
0.00 292,974.34
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0.00 399,284.34
0.00 14,141.34
0.00 14,141.34
0.00 373,343.00
0.00 373,343.00
0.00 11,800.00
0.00 11,800.00
0.00 72,784.46
0.00 72,784.46
0.00 23,700.78
0.00 5,548.17
0.00 1,359.56
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

053 0460 4812

aiall

106,310.00

2,810.00

2,810.00

103,500.00

103,500.00

0.00

0.00

24,672.54

24,672.54

0.00
5,548.17

0.00
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0.00 292,974.34
0.00 11,331.34
0.00 11,331.34
0.00 269,843.00
0.00 269,843.00
0.00 11,800.00
0.00 11,800.00
0.00 48,111.92
0.00 48,111.92
0.00 23,700.78
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,359.56

www.lamsa-edrak.org.sa

Jdblwall gl

wijlnn
dhunilg aolp
daldo aladi

dlagpnn
dlalewl ajga
aylgill

dlagpno
dlalewl gjga
daylgill

udyjlnn
dhiiilg 2olp
daido diadi
dlagypnan -
Ggain
wadgll
wanll

dllac jgal

glual dnin

djalLn
)Ll
11

glbjpw Gjalia
§3ﬂ|

pgulajalio
LAallell
“adleill

Jlwall jo)

42102
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42102012
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42102018
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0.00 782.61
0.00 38.70
0.00 5,000.00
0.00 198.72
0.00 300.00
0.00 11,080.61
0.00 3,222.25
0.00 18,933.06
0.00 2,620.00
0.00 223,034.48
0.00 223,034.48
0.00 37,720.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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000
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18,689.58

0.00
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0.00 782.61
0.00 38.70
0.00 5,000.00
0.00 198.72
0.00 300.00
0.00 11,080.61
0.00 2,787.46
0.00 243.48
0.00 2,620.00
0.00 118,725.54
0.00 118,725.54
0.00 28,720.00

www.lamsa-edrak.org.sa
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0.00 10,720.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 27,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
0.00 38,230.00 0.00 24,610.00
0.00 38,230.00 0.00 24,610.00
0.00 55,500.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 20,442.71 0.00 9,561.53
0.00 1,432.39 0.00 185.22
0.00 3,898.87 0.00 3,276.31
0.00 9,055.00 0.00 6,100.00
0.00 5,808.25 0.00 '0.00
0.00 248.20 0.00 0.00
0.00 55,000.00 0.00/ 55,09_9.00
0.00 16,141.77 0.00 6,137.41

6,648,541.02

6,648,541.02
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0.00 10,720.00
0.00 18,000.00
0.00 13,620.00
0.00 13,620.00
0.00 55,500.00
0.00 10,881.18
0.00 1,247.17
0.00 622.56
0.00 2,955.00
0.00 5,808.25
0.00 248.20
0.00 0.00
0.00 10,004.36

5,764,283.14
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wDaaaac Lleaigl)

info@lamsa-edrak.org.sa
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